
Schedule for Spring 2015 Advance Registration
Oct 27th - Nov 17th, 2014

ADVANCED REGISTRATION IS BASED ON YOUR STUDENT CLASSIFICATION AND THE 
BEGINNING LETTERS OF YOUR LAST NAME. YOU WILL NOT BE ABLE TO REGISTER 
BEFORE YOUR ASSIGNED DAY.

SENIOR classification students with 90 or more credit hours already earned, POST 
BACCALAUREATE students, and GRADUATE students ONLY. 

Monday, Oct 27  IA-PZ Tuesday, Oct 28  QA-ZZ Wednesday, Oct 29   AA-HZ

JUNIOR classification students with 60 to 89 credit hours already earned. 

Thursday, Oct 30  IA-PZ Friday, Oct 31  QA-ZZ Monday, Nov 3  AA-HZ

SOPHOMORE classification students with 30 to 59 credit hours already earned. 

Tuesday, Nov 4  FA-JZ Wednesday, Nov 5  KA-PZ Thursday, Nov 6  QA-SZ
Friday, Nov 7  TA-ZZ Monday, Nov 10  AA-EZ -------------------------------------

FRESHMAN classification students with 29 or fewer hours ALREADY EARNED. 

Tuesday, Nov 11  FA-JZ Wednesday, Nov 12  KA-PZ Thursday, Nov 13  QA-SZ
Friday, Nov 14  TA-ZZ Monday, Nov 17  AA-EZ ------------------------------------

OPEN DATE - ALL CLASSIFICATIONS: TUESDAY, Nov 18 through Jan 14, 2015. 

PLEASE NOTE THE INTERNET REGISTRATION SYSTEMS WILL NOT ACCEPT THE 
FOLLOWING:

1. An approval to add or enroll in a closed course. 
2. An overload enrollment that exceeds the maximum hours set by institutional policy. 
3. A course for which a student does not qualify based on campus, student or established prerequisite restrictions.

These types of exceptions must be handled manually, for information on those processes please contact your 
advisor.

ALL STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE THEIR REGISTRATION HOLDS REMOVED BY THEIR ADVISOR BEFORE
REGISTERING FOR COURSES.


